ALPHABETICAL

FIRSTNAME
FIDEL JOE
RICHARD C
JOHN O
LARRY PAUL
JAMES D
STEVEN E
JOHN F

DONALD ALLEN

DUANE A
MACK
JOSEPH E
CARLD
ALVIN W
REID ERNEST
HOWARD B
KENNETH
ERNEST
TODD R
JOHN A
LENNIS G
GREGORY R
ERVIN L
MILAN L
CHARLES
DONALD R
GARYR
BRIAN K
HUBERT A
CHARLES D
MORRISON L
DOUG
ROBERT B
CHARLES R
LORENZO
RAYMOND
MICHAEL F
ROBERT C
DONALD W
ARTHUR
JOHNH
FRANK

LASTNAME Panel Wall Line

AGUIRRE
BABB
BAUGHMAN
BLACKMAN
CLARDY
COLLIER
CRIKELAIR
DAVIS

DE VEGA
DENNARD
FITZGERALD
FLOWER
FLOYD
GRAYSON JR
HANDLEY
HARJO
HEARD, JR
JACKSON
JAKOVAC
JONES JR
KELLY
LAIRD

LEE
MACKEN
MAYBERRY
MCFALL
MCGAR
MEREDITH
PEKNY
PICKETT
POLLOCK
PRITCHARD
ROGERSON
SEWELL
SULLIVAN
THOMAS
THOMPSON
TINNEY JR
TOMASCHEK
WHITE JR
WILDER
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30
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11
2
42
30
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98
113
6
53
14
42
101
89
10
10
21
21
80
84
48
91
108
73
21
39
28
10
73
78
36
51
21
44
9
79
79
91
21
48
72
85
30
4
7
26
5

WALL LOCATION
FIRSTNAME LASTNAME Panel Wall Line
CHARLES D PEKNY 50 W
HUBERT A MEREDITH 50 W
LORENZO SEWELL 48 W
HOWARD B HANDLEY 4 W
GARY R MCFALL 4 W
STEVEN E COLLIER 40 W
REID ERNEST GRAYSONIJR 36 W
RAYMOND SULLIVAN 34 W
DUANE A DE VEGA 32 W
FRANK WILDER 30 W
DONALD R MAYBERRY 30 W
CHARLES MACKEN 30 W
DOUG POLLOCK 30 W
FIDEL JOE AGUIRRE 30 W
JOHN O BAUGHMAN 26 W
JOHNF CRIKELAIR 20 W
ERNEST HEARD, JR 20 W
MACK DENNARD 18 W
LENNIS G JONES JR 16 W
KENNETH HARJO 16 W
RICHARD C BABB 15 W
ALVIN W FLOYD 12 W
MICHAEL F THOMAS 12 W
DONALD W TINNEY JR 11 W
ROBERT C THOMPSON 10 W
DONALD ALLEN DAVIS 10 W
ROBERT B PRITCHARD 10 W
MILAN L LEE 7 w
ARTHUR TOMASCHEK 2 w
ERVIN L LAIRD 14 E
LARRY PAUL BLACKMAN 15 E
JOSEPH E FITZGERALD 21 E
CARLD FLOWER 21 E
JOHN A JAKOVAC 21 E
BRIAN K MCGAR 21 E
CHARLES R ROGERSON 21 E
JAMES D CLARDY 27 E
TODDR JACKSON 35 E
MORRISON L  PICKETT 35 E
JOHN H WHITE JR 42 E
GREGORY R KELLY 48 E
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